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CABINET FORWARD PLAN 

DATE
MATTERS FOR 

CONSIDERATION
Decision 
Making 
Process

Reports to 
Monitoring 

Officer/S.151 
Officer

CONTACT DETAILS BACKGROUND 
INFORMATION

1. 09/02/16 Budget and Council 
Tax Setting

21/01/16 James Deane, Corporate 
Director Finance and Operations
01442 228278
james.deane@dacorum.gov.uk

t.b.c

2. 09/02/16 Senior Officer Pay 
Policy

21/01/16 Steve Baker, Assistant Director 
Chief Executive’s Unit, 01442 
228229
Steve.baker@dacorum.gov.uk

To report on the 
outcome of the 
annual review of 
the Council’s 
Senior Officer Pay 
Policy. 

3. 09/02/16 CCTV Code of 
Practice

21/01/16 David Austin, Assistant Director 
Neighbourhood Delivery, 01442 
228355 
david.austin@dacorum.gov.uk 

To approve the 
Code of Practice 
which sets out the 
principles that 
should apply to all 
surveillance 
camera systems in 
public places.

4. 09/02/16 Asset Management 
Strategy

21/01/16 David Skinner, Assistant 
Director – Finance & Resources,  
01442 228662
david.skinner@dacorum.gov.uk 

To provide an 
update to the 
overarching policy 
of how the Council 
manages its asset 
base to deliver 
policy objectives.

5. 09/02/16 Corporate Plan 21/01/016 Robert Smyth, Assistant Director 
Performance & Projects 
robert.smyth@dacorum.gov.uk 

t.b.c

6. 22/03/16 03/03/16

7. 26/04/16 Hemel Hempstead 
Town Centre 
Parking Access and 
Movement Strategy 

07/04/16 James Doe, Assistant Director 
Planning, Development & 
Regeneration
01442 228583
James.doe@dacorum.gov.uk 
Chris Taylor, Group Manager 
Strategic Planning and 
Regeneration
01442 228405
chris.taylor@dacorum.gov.uk
Nathalie Bateman, Strategic 
Planning & Regeneration Team 
Leader   01442 228592 
nathalie.batemen@dacorum.gov
.uk 

To consider 
arrangements for 
taking forward the 
next stages of the 
parking access 
and movement 
strategy for Hemel 
Hempstead Town 
Centre

8. 26/04/16 Risk Management 
Q4

07/04/16 James Deane, Corporate 
Director Finance and Operations
01442 228278
james.deane@dacorum.gov.uk

To review the 
updated Strategic 
Risk Register.

9. 24/05/16 05/05/16

Future items: Author Date of Cabinet

Risk Management Process J Deane April – Q4  
Performance Report  J Deane Feb 2016 – Q3

May 2016 – Q4 
Sept 2016 – Q1

Future Cabinet Dates:  2016: 28th June, 26th July, 20th September, 18th October, 29th November, 13th December
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